Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
 r
e
s
e

Standards applied IEC 60947-5-2
Certifications UL 508, C22.2 No.14-13 3)
Order guide
Designation Part no.
For object detection / object measurement, scanning rate 25scans/s
ROD4 plus 50106481
With heating/dust-insensitive ROD4-08 plus 50106480
For object measurement, scanning rate 50scans/s
ROD4-50 plus 50113226
With heating ROD4-56 plus 50129795
With heating/dust-insensitive ROD4-58 plus 50113225
Remarks
Intended use:
The laser scanners are optical
electronic sensors for optical,